www.manrose.com.au  |  11
ROUND FIXED LOUVRE GRILLES
SQUARE FIXED LOUVRE GRILLES
GRAVITY SHUTTER GRILLES
Standard Round Fixed
Louvre Grille
Size and Colour Order Code
100mm - White V100RDG
125mm - White V125RDG
150mm - White V150RDG
100mm - Black V100RDGBL
125mm - Black V125RDGBL
150mm - Black V150RDGBL
Standard Square Fixed
Louvre Grille
Size and Colour Order Code
100mm - White V100FL
125mm - White V125FL
150mm - White V150FL
100mm - Black V100FLBL
125mm - Black V125FLBL
150mm - Black V150FLBL
Gravity Shutter Grilles Size and Colour Order Code
100mm - White V100GL
125mm - White V125GL
150mm - White V150GL
100mm - Black V100GLBL
125mm - Black V125GLBL
150mm - Black V150GLBL